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Name of Applicant Father's Name 
Application ID 
123327488062590 
123471686162585 NISHA GURJAR 
123217927762596 FALAK ALI 
123207685162511 ALEENA 

FOUJIYA BANO 

123459373962519 ZENAB KHAN 
123459751962531 ALVEERA 
123980993362526 FIZA KHAN 

123809660462555 RADHIKA GUPTA 

12348942 1362550 SAPNA KUMARI 
123734436762555 FAREEN KHAN 

BHARTI 

12317052566252 1 CHOUDHARY 

123846840562528 KIRAN PRAJAPAT 

RAPHIK KHAN 

GIRIRAJ GURJAR 

WAHID ALI 

SALEEM KHAN 

ABID KHAN 

AYUB KHAN 

FAREED KHAN 

GIRRAJ PRASAD 

GUPTA 

SANTOSH THAKUR 

FAREED KHAN 

RAHUL 

CHOUDHARY 

RAMDHAN 

PRAJAPAT 

Mobile 
Admission 

Category 

9799415269 Waiting 
6376555501 Waiting 
9660574231 Waiting 
9785550013 Waiting 
9929305080 Waiting 
6375690644 Waiting 
9636634684 Waiting 

7219929259 Waiting 

8302890327 Waiting 
9636634684 Waiting 

8852898078 Waiting 

9928651539 Waiting 

% 

56.8 

56 

53.4 

52.4 

52.2 

52.2 

51.8 

51.6 

51.2 

51.2 

51.2 

49.8 
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